
Projected Total Harvest: 1,018,244
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25 2.8% 28,961 49,976 34,525 28,961 49,976 34,525 46,000             49,976         -3,976

26 13.0% 132,274 106,058 126,148 161,235 156,034 160,673 63,500 106,058 -42,558

27 21.6% 220,026 213,097 209,836 381,260 369,131 370,508 200,000 212,992 -12,992

28 20.7% 210,481 288,239 200,733 591,741 657,370 571,241 230,000 288,239 -58,239

29 22.6% 230,262 312,810 219,598 822,003 970,180 790,839 300,000 312,810 -12,810

30 11.9% 120,742 198,398 115,150 942,745 1,168,578 905,989 200,000 198,398 1,602

31 4.8% 49,117 106,146 46,842 991,862 1,274,724 952,831 110,000 106,146 3,854

32 1.9% 19,394 52,754 18,496 1,011,256 1,327,478 971,327 40,000 52,754 -12,754

33 0.7% 6,988 9,766 6,665 1,018,244 1,337,244 977,992 10,000 9,766 234

updated 10/26/2023 Total difference -137,639

Weekly Cumulative

2023 DIPAC CHUM SALMON 

ESTIMATED WEEKLY CHUM HARVEST IN DISTRICT 115
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District 115: Weekly Chum Catch

13-22 average
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District 115: Cumulative Chum Catch
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